Kindergarten		Focus Calendar	MAFS
	
	SEPTEMBER2014
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	6/7

	1	
	No School – Labor Day
	 (
Lesson 1 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13/14

	2	
	 (
Lesson 2 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	18
	
	19
	
	20/21

	3	
	
	 (
Lesson 3 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27/28

	4	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 4 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	29
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 5 – K.CC.2.4c, K.CC.3.6, K.CC.3.7
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	OCTOBER2014
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4/5

	5
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 5 – K.CC.2.4c, K.CC.3.6, K.CC.3.7
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6
	
	7
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11/12

	6
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 6 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13
	
	14
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	18/19

	7
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 7 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	20
	
	21
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25/26

	8
	
	No School - TPD
	
	 (
Lesson 8 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4a, K.CC.2.4b, K.CC.2.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29
	
	30
	
	31
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 9 – K.CC.1.3, K.CC.2.4c, K.CC.3.6, K.CC.3.7
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	
	NOVEMBER2014
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1/2

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	6
	
	7
	
	8/9

	10
	
	
	 (
Lesson 10 – K.OA.1.3, K.OA.1a, 
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	
	15/16

	11
	
	
	
	No School – Veterans Day
	
	 (
Lesson 11 – K.OA.1.1
)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	17
	
	18
	
	19
	
	20
	
	21
	
	22/23

	12
	
	
	 (
Lesson 12 – K.OA.1.2, K.OA.1a, K.OA.1.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	24
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29/30

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	 (
THANKSGIVING!!!!
)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	
	DECEMBER2014
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	6/7

	14
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 13 – K.OA.1.1
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13/14

	15
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 14 – K.OA.1.2, K.OA.1.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	18
	
	19
	
	20/21

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 (
EARLY RELEASE DAYS
)
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27/28

	17
	
	

	
	 (
WINTER BREAK!!!!
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	29
	
	30
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	 (
WINTER BREAK!!!!
)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	
	JANUARY2015
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3/4

	19
	
	
	
	 (
WINTER BREAK!!!!
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	
	6
	
	7
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10/11

	20
	
	No School - TPD
	
	 (
Lesson 14 – K.OA.1.2, K.OA.1.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17/18

	21
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 15 – K.OA.1.2, K.OA.1a
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	19
	
	20
	
	21
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24/25

	22
	
	No School – MLK Day
	
	 (
Lesson 16 – K.OA.1.2
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29
	
	30
	
	31

	23
	
	
	
	 (
Lesson 17 – 
K.OA.1.5
)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



